Intelligent Level Sensor
PRINCIPLE
The sensor uses a frequency sweep method which
emits an electrical signal at the sensing terminal to
detect materials. Different mediums with different
characteristics will generate different resonances,
which will determine whether the sensor is covered

Methanol
Ethanol
ORDER INFORMATION
6
P:PNP
N:NPN
MB: SUS316
MC: SUS316L
11
18 19
SIS 2                - 0

181716151413
20 21 22 23

07

08
05
00:Standard type
B2:Rear install type
06

2322212019

121110

05

06
07
00:N/A
7D:NEPSI-Protection by enclosures
08
AA: JIS A5: 1/2"(Standard type)
A7: 3/4"(Rear install type)
17: Male G
1312 1514 1716
Dielectric constant
P: ε > 2(Oli/Powder as the medium)
L: ε > 15(Water as the medium)
10
Rod type
Certification
Output
Rod length
Code
0080
0020
80mm(Standard type)
20mm(Rear install type)
Length
Wetted material
Connection
7
THE ACCESSORIES FOR SIS INTELLIGENT
LEVEL SENSOR (OPTIONAL)
L
49
13 12
215
9.5
M12*P1.0
37.5
10.5
33.25
13
12
2
M12*P1.0
L
M12 ELECTRICAL CABLE CONNECTOR
Order Code: PCL10100-67AA232204C5000